Tradition Trail Bid Tabulation August 14, 2017

				Engineer's Estimate			Dave's Dozing		
Item No.	SUDAS Item No.	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
	DIVISION 2	EARTHWORK							
2.01	2010-108-C-0	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2.02	2010-108-D-3	Topsoil, Off-site	CY	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	13	\$76.92	\$999.96
2.03	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10 (Sidewalk, Park, or Drainage)	LS	1	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
	DIVISION 4	SEWERS AND DRAINS							
4.01	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, Class III RCP, 18" Diameter	LF	19	\$95.00	\$1,805.00	19	\$315.79	\$6,000.01
	DIVISION 6	STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS							
6.01	6010-108-B-0	Intake Type SW-501 (Cast-In-Place)	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
	DIVISION 7	STREETS AND RELATED WORK							
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk (For Spot Repairs and Patching Program)	SY	22	\$20.00	\$440.00	22	\$18.18	\$399.96
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Thick (For Spot Repairs)	SY	24	\$52.50	\$1,260.00	24	\$104.17	\$2,500.08
	DIVISION 9	SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING							
9.01	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Native Grass and Wildflower	SQ	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	10	\$60.00	\$600.00
9.03	9040-108-E-0	Temporary RECP, Type 2.B (City Supplied)	SQ	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	10	\$50.00	\$500.00
9.04	9040-108-J-0	Rip Rap, Class D Revetment	TON	8	\$50.00	\$400.00	8	\$90.00	\$720.00
	DIVISION 11	MISCELLANEOUS							
11.01	11020-108-A-0	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
			•		Total Estimated Cost = \$47,855.00			Total Estimated Cost = \$59,820.01	

Minor mathematical errors were encountered in the submitted proposal form. Unit price prevailed and updated total price changes are highlighted in yellow.